23. Frankenberger Kanuslalom

24./25. Mirz 2001

RHON
SPRUDEL

MINERALBRUNNEN -

1. Lauf zur Hessischen Meisterschaft

Ergebnisliste



23. Frankenberger Kanuslalom

P1. Name

Rennen 1 Bchiilerinnen B

1. Fee Maxeiner

2. Simone Huth

3, Juliet Joppien

4. Leonie Mever

5. Mona Korscheusky
Kim=lLaura Kuethe

Rennen 2 Schiler K I B

1. Andreas Awe

2. Maximiliian Weber

3. Lars Hahn

4. Andreas Latki

5. Leonard Geitz

&, Martin Ellrich

7. Tobias Mannheim

8. Lars Mennerich

9. Felix Wolf

10. Jonas Knapp

11. Jan-Jacob Thiemeier

12. Hirco Busch
Carl-Félix Miller

Rennen 3 Schiler K I €
1, Torgen Siegismund

2. Marcel Korneémann

3, Kevin Massouw

Rennen 4 Schilerinnen C
1. Carolin Kupka
2. Jana Dietrich

Rennen 5 Schiler K I A
1. Mirko Kaminsky
2. Philipp HWolf

3. Daniel Hartig

4. Robert Wilhelmi
5. Kai Muller

6. Florian Mannheim
7. lurgen Kraus

8. Felix Blienk

9. Christoph Reil}
10. Arne Bleckert
11. Lucas Ries

12. Fabian Stief

13. Fabian Kupka

14. Robert Stein

15. Kevin Muller

16. Thomas Wehren
17. Marcel Wilfel

Ergebnisliste

1. Lauf
Yerein FP Ges.
WKV Wiesbaden 8 146,19
RKV Kreuznach 10 171,32
MTU Luhdorf-Roydorf 54 192+ 63
PC WifBmar 226 405,14
TSY Frankenberg 412 536,40
PC WiBmar gekentert
BSY Halle 56 181,78
PC WiBmar & 136,17
BSY Halle 64 238,98
BSY Halle 16 189:90
TSV  Frankenberg 112 266512
PC WifBmar 68 220,75
KCNP Plaidt 160 312,91
MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 120 288,73
RKV Kreuznach 64 234,05
WsC Lippstadt 264 381,54
KCR Sindlingen 216 418,62
MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 608 728,95
T8V Frankenberg n.a.Start
MTU Luhdorf-Roydorf 162 274,82
TSV Frankenberg 352 427,22
PC WifBmar 312 429,98
BC Gronau 106 206,13
RKU  Kreuznach 108 215,49
SKG Hanau 4 144,23
RKV Kreuznach 8 147,62
KCF Magdeburg 8 162:18
T8Y Frankenberg 6 164.24
KCF Magdeburg 18 181,18
KCNP Plaidt 10 166,70
KSA Augsburg 8 148,99
RKV Kreuznach 58 214,32
MKV Meiningeéen 64 227,46
MTV Luhdor f-Roydorf 8 241,43
TSV Frankenberg 70 245,27
BC Gronau 14 169,83
BC Gronau 62 247,76
BC Gronau 12 171,78
KCF Magdeburg 108 262,45
KCNP Plaidt 62 244,41
MTY Luhdorf-Roydorf 114 285,48

2. Lauf Gesamt
Ges. Ergebnis

FP

10
12
56
174
460
14

4
62
8
60
8
118
50
112
210
264
314
606

146532
168,59
203,31
367,19
594,67
163,29

139,34
204,04
163,61
215,55
148,61
276,96
225,38
282593
370,55
395,28
481,58
746,28

n.a.Start

10
208
166

64
36

—
COONSD

14
56
10
14

64
10
64
12
&8
66

141,44
339,44
349,30

159,80
155,90

143. 63
142,97
155,36
170,49
164,72
180,42
204,19
161,21
170,92
176,96
179,10
262,45
186,37
263,10
179,36
263,05
240,38

292,51
339,91
395,94
172,33
1131,07
o. Wrt.

321,12
340,21
402,59
405,45
414,73
497,71
538,29
571,66
604,60
776,82
900, 20
147523
o Wet.

416,06
766,66
779:28

365,93
371,39

287:86
290,59
317,54
334,73
345,90
347,12
333,18
375,53
398,38
418,39
424,37
432,28
434,13
434,88
441,81
507,46
525,86



23. Frankenberger Kanuslalom

Ergebnisliste

P1. Name Verein
Fortsetzung Rennen 5 Schiler K I A
18. Mario Schalle WSC Lippstadt
19. Adrian Hartung KCF Magdeburg
70. Marco Treber WKV Wiesbaden
21. Daniel Wetzewl MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf
22. Jan QOssenkop BC Gronau
23, Stefan Heilek BSY Halle
24. Tobias Breitmevyer KCR Sindlingen
Niels Petersen MTV Luhdor f-Roydorf
Max Klapper WSC Lippstadt
Etienne Dietrich RKY Kreuznach
Robert Unger BSY Halle
Rennen 6 Schilerinnen A
1. Dorothee Utz SKG Hanau
2. Elisa Kanera KCF Magdeburg
2. Andrea Frank KSA Augsburg
4. Katrin Becker KCF Magdeburg
5. Natalie Leibrock RKY Kreuznach
6. Franziska Beck WKY Wiesbaden
7. Christine Andernach MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf
8. Gina Kaluza KCF Magdeburg
9. Maren UWeber PC WiBmar
10. Christin Kretsch BSY Halle
Katharina Lotzen KCNP Plaidt
Paula Oehlmann BKC Bielefeld
Rennen 7 mannlt. Jugend C I
1. Timo Wirsching AKYV  Augsburg
2. Florian Beck SKC Saarbrucken
3, Christian Ulbrich KY Zeitz
4. Michael Wiedemann Ky Zeitz
5, Michael Junge NKC HNeuss
6. Martin Trummer KV Zeitz
7. Benno Schilling LKC Leipzig
8. Phillip Wilde KV Zeitz
9. Markus Pohl PC WiBmar
10. Michael Bartsch K\ Zeitz
11. Patrick Latki BSV Halle
Christof Wehren KCNP Plaidt
Martin Unger BSY Halle

1.

Fp

62
116
114
176
118
264
318
464

Lauf
Ges.

258,63
309,22
306,74
388,567
306,78
477,78
514,42
651,30

n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

o

5

oD NX®OB

68
116

141,48
159,355
154,11
160,76
164,10
198,60
169,32
164,18
240,74
291,65

gekentert
n.a.Start

10
10
8

129,12
126,29
152,92
150,83
153,58
154,92
155,73
160,16
163,68
221,08
146,69

n.a.Start
n.a.Start

2. Lauf Gesamt
Ges. Ergebnis

FP

232

278,60
242,48
249,30
235,40
324,92
257,95
463,90

gekentert
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

0

2
12
14
10
4

8
62
58
164

133,75
150, 69
170,95
167,90
165,11
143,02
175,47
216,23
223,82
343,44

n.a.Start
n.a.Start

[N
= -
DN OOBOON

132,72
136,12
141,17
145,27
145,68
150,34
154,11
166,73
169,02
160,62
251519

n.a.Start
n.a.Start

537,23
551,70
556,04
624,07
631,70
735,73
978,32
o. UWrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

275,23
306,04
325,06
328,66
329,21
341,62
344,79
380,41
464,56
635,09
Wrt.
Wrt.

T
Q.

261,84
262,41
294,09
296,10
299,26
305,26
309.84
326,89
332,70
381,70
398,48
o. Wrt.
o. UWrt.
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23. Frankenberger Kanuslalom
Name
weibl. Jugend K I

Katharina Volke
Nina Ewald
Melanie Pfeifer
Britta Ruppert
Lena Hartmann
Elena Geitz
Maren Bechstedt
Juliane Volke
Katrin Lentrup
Kathrin Koppold
Nicole Forbach
Susi Toth

Pia Knapp
Claudia Suhl
Tanja Werner
Anna Heilek

mannl. Junioren C I
Martin Kronsbein

Marcus Andernach
David Bindert

. Tommy Heyna

Tim Welsink
Toni Heinel
Tomas Dahms

Tim Korscheusky
Karsten Kolwig

Rennen 10 Schiler € 1

Rennen 11

Daniel Hartig
Martin Wilde

. Christos Tsamakis

Kai Maller
Florian Mannheim
Kevin HMaller
Marcus Mehnert
Marcel UWirfel

Senioren A und B

Sven Peiler
Horst Schréder

. Joachim Hess

Thomas Werk
Jurgen Huth

Ergebnisliste

Verein

KV Schwerte

Ky Schuerte

KSA Augsburg

PC Wifkmar

RKV Kreuznach

TSV Frankenberg

MTV Luhdor f-Roydorf
KY Schuerte

WSC Lippstadt

KSA Augsburg

PC WiBmar

BSV Halle

WSC Lippstadt

MTY Luhdor f-Roydorf
BKC Bielefeld

BSY Halle

KCF
HMTV
SKC
KV

NKC
CKV
LKC
TSV
KV

Magdeburg
Luhdor f-Roydor f
Saarbricken
Zeitz

Neuss

Coswig

feipzig
Frankenberg
Zeitz

KCF
BSV
AKY
KCF
KCHP
KCF
BSY
HMTV

Magdeburg

Halle

Augsburg
Magdeburg
Plaidt
Magdeburg

Halle

Luhdor f-Roydor f

SKG
RKV
KCR
MTV
RKV

Hanau

Kreuznach
Sindlingen
Luhdor f-Roydor f
Kreuznach

1.

FP

&
0
8
6
&
)
8
4
62
54
62
62

70

Lauf
Ges.

138,13
134,74
146,15
155,34
155,07
187,31
153.,95
195,96
224,23
200,54
211,95
217,77
253,35

n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

6
2
8
12
10
52
64
14

138,04
133,17
143,23
161,12
154, 40
188,93
211,04
200,26

n.a.Start

4
10
e
62
64

210

62

168,17
163,25
165,14
241,16
270,14
380560
254,30

n.a.Start

0
2
&0
538

119.96
147,61
222,58
242,71

n.a.Start

2. Laut Gesamt
Ges. Ergebnis

FP

sELONC

50
56
14
60
36
62
70

137,55
152,12
142,49
145,82
150,15
154,17
19665
198,90
169,83
207,69
205,78
233,32
260,70

n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

1

HENONCON

10
12

134,37
144,25
137,98
145,62
155,75
143,07
175,00
199,74

n.a.Start

12
62
58
24
16
22
156

174,63
220,68
227,56
200,76
225,00
204,80
340,33

n.a.Start

o
4
2}
116

123,69
150,70
170,45
211,59

n.a.Start

275,48
286,86
288 64
301:16
305522
341,48
350,20
394,86
396,06
408,23
417,73
451,09
514,05
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

272,41
277,42
281,21
306,74
310,15
332,00
386,04
400,00
o. Wrt.

342,80
383,93
392,70
441,92
495,14
585, 40
594,63
o, Wrt.

243,65
29831
393,03
554,30
o. Wrt.
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2%. Frankenberger Kanuslalom
Name

mannlt. Jugend K I
filexander Grimm

Norman Rusch

Tim Maxeiner
Benno Schilling

. Christian Wollenschléager

Hardi Maller
Christopher Leibrock
Lucas Bach

. Erik Pfannmolier

Christof Wehern
David Rheinlander
Philipp Ries
Philipp Ossenkop
Henrich Sauer

Uuwe Gerhard
Christoph Krauter
Lennert Versén
Moritz Tanzer

nen 13 mannl. Junioren K I
Bndreas Pfeifer

Martin Kuhn

Simon Thomas

Martin Schmieder

. Toni Heinel

Martin Kronsbein
Ingo Beelmann
Marcus Andernach
David Volke

. Andreas Gierl

Robert Kunz
Benjamin Herbrigger
Matthias Rauh

Lars Elsebach
Leander Pfister

Tim Korscheuwslcy
Jindra Benes

Adrian Wolf

weibl. Junioren K I

Franziska Naumann

Meike Tenbergen

Marion Miller vom Berge
Anne Weiland
Anna-Milena Kéiler
Almut Braun

Ergebnisliste

Uerein

KSA
KSA
WKV
LKC
KSA
KV
RKV
WSk
BSV
KCNP
RKY
TSV
BC
BKC
HKY
KCR
BKC
KSA

KSA
KV

KV

KSA
CKV
KCF
WSC
HMTY
KV

KSA
WKV
KV

MKV
TSV
KCR
TSV
KC

RKY

LKC
KU
KV
RKY
Wse
PC

Augsburg
Augsburg
Wiesbaden
Leipzig
Augsburg
Schuerte
Kreuznach
Zweibricken
Halle
Plaidt
Kreuznach
Frankenberg
Gronau
Bielefeld
Berlin
Sindlingen
Bielefeld
fAugsburg

Augsburg
Schuerte
Schuerte
Augsburg
Coswig
Magdeburg
Lippstadt

Luhdor f-Roydor f

Schuwerte
fiugsburg
Wiesbaden
Schuwerte
Berlin
Frankenberg
Sindlingen
Frankenberg
Susice
Kreuznach

Leipzig
Schuerte
Schuerte
Kreuznach
Lippstadt
Liifmar

4
2
0
4
#
54
4
6
16
16
58
58
10

1:2
158
224

. Lauf

Ges.

155:99
131,29
132,37
142,24
139,04
182,41
155:38
172,92
169,13
170,18
196,03
208,60
162,42
167,38
324,53
422,34

gekentert
n.a.Start

0
8
12
8
8
8
10
10
[
10
12
&
b6
18
276
58

120,78
120,11
129,44
135,43
137,35
141,80
145,83
134,29
138,05
153,31
181,83
134,31
211,28
193,59
474,94
218,00

n.a.Start
n.a.Start

4

b
12
58
68
160

151,26
148,48
164,20
227,64
264,90
361,80

2. Lauf Gesanmt
Ges. Ergebnis

FP

N

[ pers
o~b-ooooor\:o-c3mo~

10
62
b2
112
262

130,69
137,00
136,18
142,70
146467
119,65
162,31
155,53
164,21
174,60
149,19
157,42
219.64
242,76
273,59
505,70

gekentert
n.a.Start

&
1.2
2
10
10
&
8
14
8
10
18
62
10
16

133.82
146,18
145,74
140,94
139,10
140,46
142,78
154,39
152,29
144,18
167,89
219,81
161,43
182,98

n.a.Start

72

266,99

n.a.Start
n.a.Start

4

6
12
[
118
266

148,46
158,69
162,94
153,48
292,06
460,10

246,68
268,29
268,55
284,94
285,71
302,06
317,69
328,45
333,34
344,78
345,22
366,02
382,06
410,14
598,12
928,04
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

254,60
266529
275,18
276,37
276545
282,26
288,61
28868
290,34
297,49
349,72
354,12
372,71
376,57
o. Wrt.
484,99
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

299,72
307,17
327,14
383,12
556,96
821,90



23 . Frankenberger Kanuslialom

P1. Name
Rennen 15 Herren C II

. Walter - Henze

. Ehrenberg - Senft
Becker - Henze

Simon - Simon
Siegismund — Krohn
fndernach - Andernach
Hoena Fiedler

.

+

O U B NN e

»

Rennen 16 Damen K I LK II
1. Nicole Ullrich
Sylke Brinkmann
Michaela Brucker
Rennen 17 Damen K I LK I

. Evi Huss

. Claudia Bar
Jennifer Bongard
Iris Gebhard
Jenny Apel

Tina Fischer

. Steffi Bartel
Sabrina Ried!

. findrea Pfleiderer—Roth
Doreen Brandt
Isa Baniélmeyer
Dagmar Hofer

. .

*

\
O~ U BN

Rennen 18
1. Welsink - Junge
2. Bartsch - Wiedemann
Bleckert — Wirfel

rRennen #%a Senioreén C I

1. Ulrich Weber
2. Henrvk Braknis

Ergebnisliste

Verein

LKC Leipzig
RKV Kreuznach
BSY Halle

38V  Sirehla

MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf
MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf

MKV Berlin

HKCW Haéchst
WSC Lippstadt
SGW Offenbach

WSF Kaln

KSA Augsburg
WSF Kéln

AKY  Augsburg
LKC Leipzig
SUC Erfurt

KV Zeitz

KSA Augsburg
WSFE Zweibrucken
WKY Wiesbaden
SVUC Erfurt
SUC Erfurt

mannl. Jugend/Junioren C II

NKC Neuss
KV Zeitz

MTV Luhdor f-Roydorf

PC WiBmar
KClW Wiedenbrick

i. Lauf
FP Ges.

2 125,42
4 134,45
10 141:16
6 138,70
12 152,33
20 173,03
16 178,47

100 292,18
54 208,89
n.a.Start

& 134,469
4 132,58
10 140,89
6 144,40
10 144,02
4 148,73
& 138,74
8 166,548
10 144,57
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

10 145,34
18 211,39
n.a.Start

4 150,16
20 196,80

2. Lauf

Gesamt

FP Ges. Ergebnis

129,43
133,49
136,43
141,19
149,27
168,31
180,83

o~ 0N 00 00 BNN

-

8 183,00
gekentert
n.a.Start

135,85
140,19
138,76
135,85
143,32
148,59
168,42
153,60
214 365,43
n.a.Start

n.a.Start

n.a.Start

[,
NN N

10 155,17
114 299,32
n.a.Start

4 164,28
110 309.98

254,85
267,94
277,59
279,89
30160
341,34
359,30

475,18
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

270.:54
272,77
279,65
280,25
287:34
297,32
307,18
320,28
510,00
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

300,51
510,71
o. Wrt.

314,44
506.:78




2%. Frankenberger Kanuslalom Ergebnisliste

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Gesamt
P1. Name Verein FP Ges. FP Ges. Ergebnis
Rennen 194 Herren ¢ I LK II
1. Oliver Fried! PC WiBmar 6 146,23 8 142,67 288,90
2. Veikko Fiedler MKV  Berlin 8 160,69 ¢ 153,55 314,24
3. Rudiger Hubbers-Luking NKC Neuss 8 164,87 4 159,61 324.48
4. Steffen Ruppert PC Wifmar &6 183,42 58 205,58 359,00

Rennen 20 Herren ¢ I LK I

Lars fAndernach MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 16 185,586 n.a.Start o. Wrt.
2. Stefan Pfannmdller BSY Halle 4 127,64 2 124,98 252,62
3. Jan Benzien LKC Leipzig 8 132.79 0 128.25 261,04
4. Nico Bettge KCF Magdeburg 2 130,31 4 131,65 261,96
S. Christian Bahmann LKC Leipzi9 A 132,31 & 134,81 267,12
6. Achim Heib KUS Saarlouis 10 135573 & 137,16 272,89
7. Simon Patrik S8V  Strehla 8 141,19 & 136,462 277.81
8. Peter UWeidert SKG Hanau & 142,00 0 139,57 281,57
9. Klaus Gebhard AKYV  Augsburg 4 142,74 12 155513 297,87
10. Martin Schitze DJK Coesfeld 10 155.586 14 160,49 316,05
i1. Tino Walter LKC Leipzig g8 143,45 &2 206,56 350,01
André Ehrenberg RKV Kreuznach n.a.Start r.a.Start o. UWrt.
Rennen 21 Herren K I LK III
1. Sven-Ake UWegner T8V Korbach 6 150.45 8 152,12 302,57
2. Hichael Hoena MKV Berlin g8 152,01 10 151,82 303,83
3. Frithjof Nahm T8V Frankenberg 56 222,97 18 164,99 387,96
4, Sascha Déring KCR Sindlingen 310 504,22 72 281,88 74610
Bernd Miller KCR Sindlingen gekentert 174 428,91 o. UWrt.
Rennen 22 Herren K 1T LK II
1. Hauke Noll SKG Hanau & 118,43 4 136,59 255,02
2. Thomas Schutz MKY Berlin 10 147,58 8 138,40 285,98
3, Pit Wastenberg PGK Kaiserslautern 4 135,71 & 152,87 288,58
4. Michael Keim PGK Kaiserslautern 10 157,97 2 138,32 296,29
5. Stefan Loch WSF Zuweibricken 12 163,86 18 170,03 333,89
6. Mathias Gerecht HMWd Berlin 10 156,70 10 178,01 334,71
7. Stefan Hoffmann MKV Berlin 20 166,98 12 173,86 340.84
8. Jérg Roth WSF Zweibricken 56 194,41 10 156,00 350,41
9. Holger Retzmann RKV Kreuznach 8 140,48 56 220,77 361,25
10. Mirco Hoena MKY Berlin 16 152,27 66 284,89 397:16

11. Christian Parance PGK Kaiserslautern 160 328,40 12 149,47 497,87




P1.

Rennen 23 Herren K I

15
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7
8
9.

10.

1.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17,

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

Rennen 24 Schiler K I Mannschaft

1.
2.
S
4.
5.
6.
e

Rennen 25

1. Ulbrich - Wiedemann - Trummer

23, Frankenberger Kanuslalom
Name
LK I

findreas Remmele
Thomas Schmidt
Christian Rickert
Christoph Kirsten
Christian Kading
Jakobus Stenglein
Friedemann Barthel
Claus Suchanek
Gerd Lehmann
Christian Formella
Nico Bettge

Thilo Schmitt
Vladislav Galuska
Michael Senft
Stefan Senft

Lars Andernach
Torsten Spitz
Markus Strof

Sven Behne
Richard Kunz
Christoph Thelen
Daniel Frenzl
Lars Koebe

Filip Taisl
Michel Herde

Kanera - Becker - Kaluza
Wol$ - Blenk — Leibrock
Hartig - Muller - Miller
Stief - Stein — Kupka
Bleckert - Wiurfel - Wetzel

With glims. ~Geik.m Rees. ...

fwe - Hahn -Latki

Maxeiner - Korschewsky - Trebe

Wolf - Huth - Dietrich

P A I I N s 00606 s 060200000

Heilek — Latki - Kretsch

Hartig - Maller - Maller
Hayna - Wilde - Bartsch
Latki - Wilde - Mehnert

mannl. Jgd./Junioren C1

Ergebnisltiste

1. Lauf
Verein FP Ges.
KSA Augsburg 2 118,67
RKYV Kreuznach 8 124,33
KV Schuerte 8 122,74
LKC Leipzig 0 120.62
LKC Leipzig 0 120,18
KSA& Augsburg 4 126,54
SVC Erfurt 8 125,32
KS#& Augsburg 4 131,351
KSA Augsburg 2 130,20
LKC Leipzig 4 134,56
KCF Hagdeburg 6 137,43
RKY Kreuznach 14 135,05
KC Susice 10 137,21
RKV  Kreuznach 4 139,77
RKV Kreuznach 4 137570
MTY Luhdor{f-Roydorf 4 134,67
SKG Hanau 12 142,20
SKG Hanau i0 141,38
LKC Leipzig 8 139,88
WKV  UWiesbaden 8 145,75
PGK Kaiserslautern 14 147,80
HKCW Héchst 8 152,02
BKC Bielefeld 4 143,35
KC Susice 4 130,06
RKY Kreuznach 102 229,48
KCF Magdeburg 16 127,33
RKV Kreuznach 18 132,41
KCF Magdeburg 22 148,50
BC Gronau 82 216,62
MTY Luhdor f-Roydorf 184 317,30
TSV Frankenberg 190 325,73
BSV Halle 140 374,70
LKV Hessen n.a.Start
RKV  Kreuznach n.a.Start
KCNP Plaidt n.a.Start
PC Wifmar n.a.Start
TSV Frankenberg n.a.Start
BSYU Halle n.a.Start
Mannschaft
KUY Zeitz 28 224,91
KCF Magdeburg gekentert
KV Zeitz gekentert
BSY Halle n.a.Start

2. Lauf

Gesamt

FP Ges. Ergebnis

2 122,07
2 119,76
2 121,35
2 128,76
& 132,98
4 127,58
8 129,44
4 132,36
8 133,83
4 130,54
0 128:69
4 131,70
2 130,41
2 128,17
2 134,68
& 140,95
10 134,95
6 136,12
10 138,71
8 148,56
12 158,16
10 159.34
12 169,20
60 190,467
4 133,63
26 140,08
28 141,359
35 161,99
38 165,87
54 203,82
98 230,60
208 371,74
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
138 317,50
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
210 419,00

240,74
244,09
244,09
249,38
253,16
254,12
254,76
263,67
264,03
265,10
266,12
266575
26762
267594
274,38
275,62
277,15
277,50
278,79
294,31
305,96
311356
314,75
320,73
363511

267,41
274,00
310,49
382,49
520,92
556533
746,44
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.

542,41
&, Wet.
o. Wrt.
o. Wrt.




23. Frankenberger Kanuslalom

Ergebnisliste

P1. Name Verein
Rennen 26 Herren C I Mannschaft
1. Bahmann - Benzien - Walter LKC Leipzig
2. Walter - Henze - Schilling LKC Leipzig
3. Weber - Steffen - Oliver PC WiBmar
4. Hubbers-Liking - Welsink - Jun NKC Neuss
5. Krohn - Siegismund - Andernach MTY Luhdorf-Rovdorf
Wirsching - Bindert - Beck RG Augsb./Saarbr.
Rennen 27 weibl. Jgd./Junioren Ki Mannschaft
1. Tenbergen - Uolke - Ewald KV Schuwerte
2. Pfeiffer -~ Frark - Koppold KSA Augsburg
3. Bechstedt ~ Geitz - Beck LKV Hessen
4. Ruppert - Weber - Forbach PC Wifmar
Knapp - Kéller - Lentrup WSC Lippstadt

Rennen 28 mannl. Jgd./Junioren KI Mannschaft

1. Pfeiffer - Schmieder - KSA Augsburg

2. Yolke - Herbrigger - Volke KV Schuwerte

3. Rusch - Wollenschlager -Gierl KSA Augsburg

4. Maxeiner - Utz - Kaminsky LKV Hessen

S. Thomas - Méller - Kuhn Ky Schuerte

6. Weiland - Hartmann - Leibrock RKY Kreuznach

7. Rheinlander - llehren - Bach LKV Rheinland-Pfalz
8. Ries.+Llsrdach. - KorschetvdsTsy Frankenberg

9. Toth - Kretsch - Heilek BSV Halle

A~

.ennen 29 Herren K 1

Pfister - Breitmeyer - Krauter KCR

Mannschaft

1. Schmidt - Schmitt - Senft RKY
2. Remmel - Strenglein - Suchanek KSA
3. StroBR - Spitz - Noll SKG
4. Kirsten - Formella - Kiding LKC
5. Galuska - Tais! - Barthel KC
6. Senft - Herde - Retzmann RKWY
7. Lehmann - Bar - Riedel KSA
8. Behne - Apel - Naumann LKC
?. Schulz - Hoffmann - Gerecht MIKY
Thelen - Keim - Wistenberg PGK
Moena - Moena - Rauh MKV
Loch - Roth - Pfleiderer-Roth WSF
Barthel - Hofer - Fischer sVC
Kunz - Kunz - Brandt WKY

Sindlingen

Kreuznach
fiugsburg
Hanau
Leipzig
Susice
Kreuznach
Augsburg
Leipzig
Berlin
Kaigerslautern
Berlin
Zweibricken
Erfurt
Wiesbaden

1. Lauf
FP Ges.
24 176,25
20 177,864
70 268,00
86 279,18
36 193,64
n.a.Start
24 187,40
98 251,946
34 210,70

1984 373,17
gekentert
14 162,41
26 201,27
30 192,69
20 177,97
32 174,70
50 224,07
96 279,62
98 302,55

500 733,88
n.a.Start

& 139,03
10 148,53
14 149,22
16 158,26
10 152,21

& 145,35
22 175,30

&6 162,27
22 178,37
74 246,58

126 292,09
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

2. Lauf Gesamt

FP

26
14
22
70
36

Ges.

184,09
240,98
190, 35
255,71
342,38

n.a.Start

20
38
148
98

179,83
213,82
320,31
295,02

n.a.Start

24
18
28
62
78
40
108
146
506

175,27
182,55
192,01
222,61
226,90
227.30
329,90
340,82
764,27

n.a.Start

12
8
12
4
16
2
12
52
116

149,87
143,78
154,92
146,75
159.30
167,27
165,24
210,62
293,96

n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start
n.a.Start

Ergebnis

360,34
418,84
458, 35
534,89
536,02
o. Wrt.

3b67:23
465,78
531,01
668,19
o. Wrt.

337,68
383,82
384,70
400,58
401,40
451,37
609,52
643,37
1498,15
o. Wrt.

288,90
292,31
304,14
305,01
311,51
312,62
340,54
372,89
472,33
o. Wrt.
o Wrt.
o. HWrt.
o Wrt.
o. Wrt.



